Page 1 of 12
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 10.23.25
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Features Keystone Power Select technology. (see Performance
Specifications for details)
• Features Keystone Color Select technology. Adjust CCT
between 3500/4000/5000K

K T-RKIT X XPS-X XDC-8CSA-VDIM /X X
LED CENTER BASKET RETROFIT KIT
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER CARTON QTY. UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-RKIT35PS-14DC-8CSA-VDIM /CR 1 843654166056 LYK-62 S-0RKG2N
KT-RKIT24PS-22DC-8CSA-VDIM /CR 1 843654166063 VCM-48 S-7H8DGZ
KT-RKIT35PS-22DC-8CSA-VDIM /CR 1 843654166070 YXR-99 S-GYMK4P
KT-RKIT30PS-24DC-8CSA-VDIM /CR 1 843654166087 KEG-26 S-WM06N5
KT-RKIT45PS-24DC-8CSA-VDIM /CR 1 843654166094 BWS-44 S-YQQNW2
KT-RKIT35PS-14DC-8CSA-VDIM /FC5 1 843654167008 EWH-11 S-0RKG2N
KT-RKIT24PS-22DC-8CSA-VDIM /FC5 1 843654167015 NLA-27 S-7H8DGZ
KT-RKIT35PS-22DC-8CSA-VDIM /FC5 1 843654167022 VUG-66 S-GYMK4P
KT-RKIT30PS-24DC-8CSA-VDIM /FC5 1 843654167039 JAB-48 S-WM06N5

K T-RKIT X XPS-X XDC-8CSA-VDIM /X X
1 2 3 4 5 8 11109
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
KT-RKIT35PS-14DC-8CSA-VDIM /FC5/EM5
KT-RKIT35PS-14DC-8CSA-VDIM /FC5
KT-RKIT35PS-14DC-8CSA-VDIM
EMERGENCY BACKUP
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /EM5 KT-EMRG-LED-5C-500
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /FC5 KTSL-FC5-12V-IM-PIR
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-RKIT35PS-14DC-8CSA-VDIM
*  WHEN ORDERING MORE THEN ONE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY, USE MULTIPLE SUFFIXES AS SHOWN IN THE ORDERING EXAMPLES ABOVE.
NOTE: ALL ACCESSORIES CAN ALSO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY FOR FIELD INSTALLATION USING JUST THEIR REGULAR CATALOG NUMBER, UPC, OR EASY CODE.
K T-RKIT X XPS-X XDC-8CSA-VDIM /X X
LED CENTER BASKET RETROFIT KIT
126 7
10 Color Select Designation
A 3500K , 4000K, 5000K
12 Controls
No Controls
/CR Controls Ready
/FC5 Fixture Controller
/2PK 2 Pack
3 Max Wattage
24 15/18/24W
30 20/25/30W
35 24/30/35W
45 30/38/45W
5 Nominal Size
14 1x4
22 2x2
24 2x4